8/4/13

Rank | Fleet
1st A-
Fleet
2nd | A-
Fleet
3rd A-
Fleet
4th A-
Fleet
5th A-
Fleet
Rank | Fleet
1st B-
Fleet
2nd | B-
Fleet
3rd B-
Fleet
4th B-
Fleet
Rank | Fleet
1st C-
Fleet
2nd | C-
Fleet
3rd C-
Fleet
4th C-
Fleet

Sailwave results for 2013 Montana Cup - North Flathead Yacht Club

2013 Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Nation Leaderboard

2013 MT Cup Day 1 Summary

A-Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class |SailNo | Club
Eye Eye |J-90 3 LPOYC

Chaos Melges | 352 LPOYC
24

SPIRIT HOBIE (69127 |LPOYC
33

Vento Farr 37 | 53111 |NFYC

Limmerick | Shock |97868 |NFYC
35

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName | CrewName |[PHRFTOT R1 |R2 |[R3 |R4 | R5|R6 |Total
Cohen, 54 1.0 |(6.0)/1.5 2.0 |2.0(1.0 125
David

Graves, 93 3.0 |[1.0 (4.0)[{1.0 |1.0/3.0 |[13.0
Peter

DUNCAN, 96 20 |20 |15 |(3.0)/3.0/2.0 |[13.5
M

DeVoe, 87 40 (3.0 3.0 40 |4.0/(5.0)(/23.0
Tony

Jim Kelley 72 (5.0){4.0 |[5.0 (5.0 |5.0/4.0 |28.0

B-Fleet Fleet

Boat Class SailNo | Club HelmName |CrewName PHRFTOT|R1 |R2 R3 |R4 |R5|R6 |Total
Havoc Capri 25 |4 NFYC | Kalbfleisch, 174 (3.0)/1.0/1.0 [1.0/1.0/1.0 |8.0
Kirk

It's a Capri 25 | 428 NFYC | Tartaglino, 174 20 |2.0/2.0 [2.0/2.0/(3.0)/13.0

Stray/no Stewe

name

ModJoe Colgate | 137 SFSA | Sponsellor, 162 1.0 /13.0/(4.0)({3.0/3.0/2.0 |16.0
26 Andy

Occam's | Ultimate | 53 LPOYC | Berk, Alan 144 (4.0)4.0/3.0 |4.0/4.0/4.0 [23.0

Razor 20

C-Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class SailNo | Club |HelmName | CrewName PHRFTOT|R1 |[R2 |R3 |R4 |R5

Pile Driver |Lindenberg | 22317 |NFYC | Miller, 216 (3.0){1.0 |[1.0 |1.0|1.0
22 Rocky

Baby Blue |San 421 NFYC | Rogge, Tim 219 1.0 /(3.0)|2.0 [2.0/2.0
Juan24

A Mutidao | Rawson 20 SFYC | Preston, 201 20 |20 ((3.0)/3.0/3.0
26 Jay

Moondance | Hunter 27 |H 27 NFYC | Lane, Brad 222 (4.0)/4.0 4.0 |4.0/4.0

D-Fleet Fleet

file:///C:/Documents and Settings/Race Steward/My Documents/2013 Racing/Montana Cup/2013 MTCup Day 1 Summary.htm

Nett
7.5

9.0

10.5

18.0

23.0

Nett
5.0

10.0

12.0

19.0

R6 | Total | Nett

3.0/10.0

2.0/12.0

1.0/ 14.0

4.0/24.0

7.0

9.0

11.0

20.0

12



8/4/13

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Rank
1st

2nd

Sailwave results for 2013 Montana Cup - North Flathead Yacht Club

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet | Boat

D-
Fleet

Bullseye

D-
Fleet
D-

Fleet

High
Plains
Drifter

D-
Fleet

Cracklin
Rosie

D- Wizard

Fleet
D-
Fleet

Wisper

Blue Pearl

Class| SailNo | Club |HelmName |CrewName PHRFTOT|R1 |[R2 ' R3 R4 |R5

SJ21/1008 |CFYC | Bock, A 252 1.0 |[1.0 |(3.0)|25 |2.0

SJ21|714 CFYC | Abelin 252 (5.5)/2.0 |1.0 |4.0 [3.0

SJ21/1769 | CFYC |Fitzgerald, 252 3.0 |40 |(6.0)|25 [1.0
Chad

SJ21(790 CFYC | Emmons, 252 2.0 |(6.0)/4.0 |50 (4.0
Jonathon

SJ21|36 SFYC | Lekander, J. 252 55 |3.0 |5.0 |1.0 |(6.0)
L.

SJ 21|2210 NFYC | Vallings, Jed 252 40 |50 (2.0 |(6.0)/5.0

J-Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet |Boat Class | SailNo | Club |HelmName |CrewName PHRFTOT|R1 |[R2 R3 |R4 [R5
J- Maniac J24 |4524 |NFYC |Fisher, Jeff 171 1.0 [1.0/2.0 |(4.0) 3.0
Fleet
J- Joyride J24 |1890 |SSA |[Bond, Jeff 171 3.0 [40/1.0 |(6.0)(2.0
Fleet
J- X Rated J24 |65 SFSA | Gregory 171 2.0 |2.0/3.0 2.0 |(4.0)
Fleet
J- Garage J24 |674 NFYC | Sauer, Tim 171 40 |3.0/(6.0)/5.0 |1.0
Fleet |Sail
J- Boudicca |J24 |2391 SSA | Howard, Jack 171 (6.0)/6.0/5.0 |1.0 |5.0
Fleet
J- Sabawind |J24 |662 CFYC | Cirillo P 171 5.0 |5.0/4.0 (3.0 |(6.0)
Fleet
M-Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Fleet |Boat Class SailNo | Club |HelmName |CrewName |[PHRFTOT| R1 |R2 | R3 |R4 R5
M- Grace |Corsair-750 |62 NFYC | Hunthrop, 36 (2.0)/1.0 12.0/1.0(1.0
Fleet Mark
M- Kona |Corsair-24 | 307 NFYC | Switzer, Lori 69 1.0 |(2.0)(1.0/2.0/2.0
Fleet |Kai MK2

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.4
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Documents and Settings/Race Steward/My Documents/2013 Racing/Montana Cup/2013 MTCup Day 1 Summary.htm

R6
1.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

R6
2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

R6
1.0

2.0

Total
10.5

19.5

22.5

23.0

23.5

27.0

Total
13.0

17.0

16.0

25.0

27.0

28.0

Total
8.0

10.0

Nett
7.5

14.0

16.5

17.0

17.5

21.0

Nett
9.0

12.0

19.0

21.0

22.0

Nett
6.0

22


http://www.sailwave.com/

