# 2013 Montana Cup

## **North Flathead Yacht Club**

### **Nation Leaderboard**

## 2013 MT Cup Day 1 Summary

### **A-Fleet Fleet**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	A- Fleet	Eye Eye	J-90	3	LPOYC	Cohen, David		54	1.0	(5.0)	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.0	12.5	7.5
2nd	A- Fleet	Chaos	Melges 24	352	LPOYC	Graves, Peter		93	3.0	1.0	(4.0)	1.0	1.0	3.0	13.0	9.0
3rd	A- Fleet	SPIRIT	HOBIE 33	69127	LPOYC	DUNCAN, M		96	2.0	2.0	1.5	(3.0)	3.0	2.0	13.5	10.5
4th	A- Fleet	Vento	Farr 37	53111	NFYC	DeVoe, Tony		87	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	(5.0)	23.0	18.0
5th	A- Fleet	Limmerick	Shock 35	97868	NFYC	Jim Kelley		72	(5.0)	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	28.0	23.0

### **B-Fleet Fleet**

## Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	B- Fleet	Havoc	Capri 25	4	NFYC	Kalbfleisch, Kirk		174	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	5.0
2nd	B- Fleet	It's a Stray/no name	Capri 25	428	NFYC	Tartaglino, Steve		174	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	13.0	10.0
3rd	B- Fleet	MoJoe	Colgate 26	137	SFSA	Sponsellor, Andy		162	1.0	3.0	(4.0)	3.0	3.0	2.0	16.0	12.0
4th	B- Fleet	Occam's Razor	Ultimate 20	53	LPOYC	Berk, Alan		144	(4.0)	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	23.0	19.0

### **C-Fleet Fleet**

## Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	C- Fleet	Pile Driver	Lindenberg 22	22317	NFYC	Miller, Rocky		216	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	10.0	7.0
2nd	C- Fleet	Baby Blue	San Juan24	421	NFYC	Rogge, Tim		219	1.0	(3.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	12.0	9.0
3rd	C- Fleet	A Mutidao	Rawson 26	20	SFYC	Preston, Jay		201	2.0	2.0	(3.0)	3.0	3.0	1.0	14.0	11.0
4th	C- Fleet	Moondance	Hunter 27	H 27	NFYC	Lane, Brad		222	(4.0)	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	24.0	20.0

#### **D-Fleet Fleet**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	D- Fleet	Bullseye	SJ 21	1008	CFYC	Bock, A		252	1.0	1.0	(3.0)	2.5	2.0	1.0	10.5	7.5
2nd	D- Fleet	Blue Pearl	SJ 21	714	CFYC	Abelin		252	(5.5)	2.0	1.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	19.5	14.0
3rd	D- Fleet	High Plains Drifter	SJ 21	1769	CFYC	Fitzgerald, Chad		252	3.0	4.0	(6.0)	2.5	1.0	6.0	22.5	16.5
4th	D- Fleet	Cracklin Rosie	SJ 21	790	CFYC	Emmons, Jonathon		252	2.0	(6.0)	4.0	5.0	4.0	2.0	23.0	17.0
5th	D- Fleet	Wizard	SJ 21	36	SFYC	Lekander, J. L.		252	5.5	3.0	5.0	1.0	(6.0)	3.0	23.5	17.5
6th	D- Fleet	Wisper	SJ 21	2210	NFYC	Vallings, Jed		252	4.0	5.0	2.0	(6.0)	5.0	5.0	27.0	21.0

### **J-Fleet Fleet**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

D 1-	<b>F14</b>	D 4	01	0-:11	Ol. I	11-1N	0	BUBETOT	D4	Б0	Б0	D4	D.E.	Б.	T-4-1	NI - 44
Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	J- Fleet	Maniac	J 24	4524	NFYC	Fisher, Jeff		171	1.0	1.0	2.0	(4.0)	3.0	2.0	13.0	9.0
2nd	J- Fleet	Joyride	J 24	1890	SSA	Bond, Jeff		171	3.0	4.0	1.0	(6.0)	2.0	1.0	17.0	11.0
3rd	J- Fleet	X Rated	J 24	65	SFSA	Gregory		171	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	(4.0)	3.0	16.0	12.0
4th	J- Fleet	Garage Sail	J 24	674	NFYC	Sauer, Tim		171	4.0	3.0	(6.0)	5.0	1.0	6.0	25.0	19.0
5th	J- Fleet	Boudicca	J 24	2391	SSA	Howard, Jack		171	(6.0)	6.0	5.0	1.0	5.0	4.0	27.0	21.0
6th	J- Fleet	Sabawind	J 24	662	CFYC	Cirillo P		171	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	(6.0)	5.0	28.0	22.0

## **M-Fleet Fleet**

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	PHRFTOT	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	M- Fleet	Grace	Corsair-750	62	NFYC	Hunthrop, Mark		36	(2.0)	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	8.0	6.0
2nd	M- Fleet	Kona Kai	Corsair-24 MK2	307	NFYC	Switzer, Lori		69	1.0	(2.0)	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	10.0	8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.4 www.sailwave.com